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DESSERT MENU

CREME BRULEE

A traditional caramelised Creme Brilée.

TARTE AU CITRON

A zesty g|ozed lemon tart served with creme fraiche.

CREPE A LA BANANE ET SAUCE CARAMEL

French crépe filled with bonano, smothered in caramel
sauce and served with vanilla ice cream.

TARTE TATIN

A classic opp|e tart served with vanilla ice cream.

LE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

A classical s+ic|<y toffee pudding served with carame
sauce and vanilla ice cream.

POT AU CHOCOLAT

An old Rus+ique classic chocolate pot served with
shortbread and creme fraiche.

SELECTION DE FROMAGES FRANCAIS

A selection of fine French cheeses with a p|es, grapes
and mixed |eoves, served with French Ereod.

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£11.95

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES

Before ordering p|ease spedk to a member of the waiting staff about your requirements
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HOT DRINKS

CAPPUCINO £3.50 FLAT WHITE
LATTE £350 POT OF TEA
AMERICANO COFFEE £3.25 EARL GREY
DECAFFEINATED £3.95 CAMOMILE TEA
ESPRESSO £3.25 PEPPERMINT TEA
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.50 GREEN TEA

MOCHA A shot of coffee topped £3.95 HOT CHOCOLATE

with hot chocolate.

£3.25
£3.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.95

LIQUEUR COFRFEE #7905

IRISH COFFEE
DISARONNO AMARETTO COFFEE
BRANDY COFFEE
TIA MARIA COFFEE
SAMBUCA COFFEE
GRAND MARNIER COFFEE

DESSERT W/INE

SAUTERNES DULONG, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Gorgeous sunset yellow in colour with an addition of 5% Muscadelle
adcling an extra level of rounded sweetness on top of citrus,
honey and white flower nuances.

! 75ml £5.95 i £35.95




