# Rustique DESSERT MENU

<b>CRÈME BRÛLÉE</b> A traditional caramelised Crème Brûlée.	£7.95
TARTE AU CITRON A zesty glazed lemon tart served with creme fraiche.	£7.95
<b>CRÊPE À LA BANANE ET SAUCE CARAMEL</b> French crêpe filled with banana, smothered in caramel sauce and served with vanilla ice cream.	£7.95
TARTE TATIN A classic apple tart served with vanilla ice cream.	£7.95
LE STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING A classical sticky toffee pudding served with caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream.	£7.95
POT AU CHOCOLAT An old Rustique classic chocolate pot served with shortbread and crème fraiche.	£6.95
SÉLECTION DE FROMAGES FRANÇAIS A selection of fine French cheeses with apples, grapes and mixed leaves, served with French bread.	£11.95

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES Before ordering please speak to a member of the waiting staff about your requirements

# Rustique

## HOT DRINKS

CAPPUCINO	£3.50	FLAT WHITE	£3.25
LATTÉ	£3.50	POT OF TEA	£3.25
AMERICANO COFFEE	£3.25	EARL GREY	£3.25
DECAFFEINATED	£3.25	CAMOMILE TEA	£3.25
ESPRESSO	£3.25	PEPPERMINT TEA	£3.25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50	GREEN TEA	£3.25
MOCHA A shot of coffee topped with hot chocolate.	£3.95	HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.95

## LIQUEUR COFFEE £7.95

IRISH COFFEE DISARONNO AMARETTO COFFEE BRANDY COFFEE TIA MARIA COFFEE SAMBUCA COFFEE GRAND MARNIER COFFEE

### DESSERT WINE

#### SAUTERNES DULONG, BORDEAUX, FRANCE

Gorgeous sunset yellow in colour with an addition of 5% Muscadelle adding an extra level of rounded sweetness on top of citrus, honey and white flower nuances.

75ml £5.95 £35.95